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Result list 
 

Men 
 

100 m men               8.06.2008 
 

Time-race 1 open   wind +0,7 
 

1. 37 Alansari, Ali Qambar   1978  Al Thiqah    13,13 sec. 
2. 44 Middelveldt, Jacco    1964  AAC '61    13,88 sec. 
3. 44 Telelyukhin, Viacheslav   1976  Russia    14,28 sec. 
    44 Berlage, Martin    1979  Bayer 04    DNS 
 

Time-race 2 open   wind +0,2 
 

1. 42 Yamamoto, Atsushi    1982  Japan    13,51 sec. 
2. 37 Pajvot, Marijan    1983 Croatia    13,94 sec. 
3. 35 Antipov, Andrej    1982  Russia    14,31 sec. 
    42 Popow, Heinrich    1983  Bayer 04    DNS 
 

Time-race 3 open   wind +0,4 
 

1. 46 Tagawa, Tomoki    1986  Japan    11,63 sec. 
2. 46 Grigorev, Alexey    1985  Russia    11,81 sec. 
3. 44 Fourie, Arnu     2008  South Africa    12,05 sec. 
4. 46 Hoffmann, Christopher   1988  Bayer 04    12,24 sec. 
5. 44 Sandoval, Josue benitez   1981  Mexico    12,90 sec. 
6. 44 Rotteveel, Sander    1984  avHaarlem    12,91 sec. 
 

Ranking order time heats open 
 

1. 46 Tagawa, Tomoki    1986  Japan    11,63 sec. 
2. 46 Grigorev, Alexey    1985  Russia    11,81 sec. 
3. 44 Fourie, Arnu     2008  South Africa    12,05 sec. 
4. 46 Hoffmann, Christopher   1988  Bayer 04    12,24 sec. 
5. 44 Sandoval, Josue benitez   1981  Mexico    12,90 sec. 
6. 44 Rotteveel, Sander    1984  avHaarlem    12,91 sec. 
7. 37 Alansari, Ali Qambar   1978  Al Thiqah    13,13 sec. 
8. 42 Yamamoto, Atsushi    1982  Japan    13,51 sec. 
9. 44 Middelveldt, Jacco    1964  AAC '61    13,88 sec. 
10. 37 Pajvot, Marijan    1983  Croatia    13,94 sec. 
11. 44 Telelyukhin, Viacheslav   1976  Russia    14,28 sec. 
12. 35 Antipov, Andrej    1982  Russia    14,31 sec. 
      44 Berlage, Martin    1979  Bayer 04    DNS 
      42 Popow, Heinrich    1983  Bayer 04    DNS 
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100 m men wheelchair     
     8.06.2008 

Time-race 1 open   wind -0,3 
 
1. 53 Shilov, Sergey    1970  Russia    16,50 sec. 
2. 53 Schuiling, Henk    1983  NCG te Stadskanaal  19,82 sec. 
3. 34 Rusch, Stefan    1993  NCG te Stadskanaal  20,33 sec. 
4. 34 Romkes, Sven    1982  NCG te Stadskanaal  25,48 sec. 
5. 54 Even, Gijs     1994  NCG te Stadskanaal  26,33 sec. 
 
Time-race 2 open   wind -0,8 
 
1. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979  Dubai Club    14,82 sec. 
2. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando   1983  Mexico    15,09 sec. 
3. 54 Valdovinos, Gonzalo   1978  Mexico    15,46 sec. 
4. 54 Almehri, Saeed    1976  Dubai Club    17,19 sec. 
5. 54 Koster, Ron     1989  de Tubanten    19,63 sec. 
    54 Weeghel van, Kenny   1980  TION     DNS 
 
Ranking order time heats open 
 
1. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979  Dubai Club    14,82 sec. 
2. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando   1983  Mexico    15,09 sec. 
3. 54 Valdovinos, Gonzalo   1978  Mexico    15,46 sec. 
4. 53 Shilov, Sergey    1970  Russia    16,50 sec. 
5. 54 Almehri, Saeed    1976  Dubai Club    17,19 sec. 
6. 54 Koster, Ron     1989  de Tubanten    19,63 sec. 
7. 53 Schuiling, Henk    1983  NCG te Stadskanaal  19,82 sec. 
8. 34 Rusch, Stefan    1993  NCG te Stadskanaal  20,33 sec. 
9. 34 Romkes, Sven    1982  NCG te Stadskanaal  25,48 sec. 
10. 54 Even, Gijs     1994  NCG te Stadskanaal  26,33 sec. 
      54 Weeghel van, Kenny   1980  TION     DNS 
 
 
200 m men            8.06.2008 
 
Time-race 1 open   wind -0,2 
 
1. 38 Ratnizin, Ilia     1990  Russia    25,73 sec. 
2. 37 Kholostyakov, Andrey   1987  Russia    25,86 sec. 
3. 37 Alansari, Ali Qambar   1978  Al Thiqah    26,93 sec. 
    42 Yamamoto, Atsushi    1982  Japan    DNS 
    37 Barinov, Vladislav    1982  Russia    DNS 
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Time-race 2 open   wind -0,2 
 
1. 43 Pistorius, Oscar    1986  South Africa    22,15 sec. 
2. 44 Fourie, Arnu     2008  South Africa    24,32 sec. 
3. 44 Rotteveel, Sander    1984  avHaarlem    26,47 sec. 
4. 44 Middelveldt, Jacco    1964  AAC '61    28,37 sec. 
    44 Berlage, Martin    1979  Bayer 04    DNS 
 
Time-race 3 open   wind +0,1 
 
1. 46 Tagawa, Tomoki    1986  Japan    23,64 sec. 
2. 46 Kashkan, Dmitry    1988  Russia    23,93 sec. 
3. 46 Roos, David     1982  South Africa    24,05 sec. 
4. 46 Grigorev, Alexey    1985  Russia    24,32 sec. 
5. 46 Hoffmann, Christopher   1988  Bayer 04    25,05 sec. 
    46 Nosulenko, Juriy    1988  Russia    DNS 
 
Ranking order time heats open 
 
1. 43 Pistorius, Oscar    1986  South Africa    22,15 sec. 
2. 46 Tagawa, Tomoki    1986  Japan    23,64 sec. 
3. 46 Kashkan, Dmitry    1988  Russia    23,93 sec. 
4. 46 Roos, David     1982  South Africa    24,05 sec. 
5. 44 Fourie, Arnu     2008  South Africa    24,32 sec. 
5. 46 Grigorev, Alexey    1985  Russia    24,32 sec. 
7. 46 Hoffmann, Christopher   1988  Bayer 04    25,05 sec. 
8. 38 Ratnizin, Ilia     1990  Russia    25,73 sec. 
9. 37 Kholostyakov, Andrey   1987  Russia    25,86 sec. 
10. 44 Rotteveel, Sander    1984  avHaarlem    26,47 sec. 
11. 37 Alansari, Ali Qambar   1978  Al Thiqah    26,93 sec. 
12. 44 Middelveldt, Jacco    1964  AAC '61    28,37 sec. 
      46 Nosulenko, Juriy    1988  Russia    DNS 
      37 Barinov, Vladislav    1982  Russia    DNS 
      44 Berlage, Martin    1979  Bayer 04    DNS 
      42 Yamamoto, Atsushi   1982  Japan    DNS 
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200 m men wheelchair          8.06.2008 
 
Time-race 1 open   wind -0,3 
 

1. 53 Schuiling, Henk    1983  NCG te Stadskanaal  35,85 sec. 
2. 34 Pijs, Bart     1983  av Sprint    35,95 sec. 
3. 34 Rusch, Stefan    1993  NCG te Stadskanaal  36,78 sec. 
4. 34 Romkes, Sven    1982  NCG te Stadskanaal  49,89 sec. 
5. 54 Even, Gijs     1994 NCG te Stadskanaal  51,62 sec. 
 
Time-race 2 open   wind -1,2 
 
1. 54 Goncharov, Ivan    1985 Russia    29,64 sec. 
2. 54 Orru, Raffaele    1990  av Sprint    32,81 sec. 
    54 Koster, Ron     1989  de Tubanten    DQ 
    54 Banihammad, Ibrahim   1980  Al Thiqah    DNS 
 
Time-race 3 open   wind -1,7 
 
1. 54 Valdovinos, Gonzalo   1978  Mexico    28,09 sec. 
2. 54 Kiselev, Vladimir    1974  Russia    28,64 sec. 
3. 53 Shilov, Sergey    1970  Russia    28,78 sec. 
4. 54 Almehri, Saeed    1976  Dubai Club    30,59 sec. 
    54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas   1985  Al Thiqah    DNS 
 
Time-race 4 open   wind -0,9 
 
1. 54 Weeghel van, Kenny   1980  TION     26,13 sec. 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979  Dubai Club    26,35 sec. 
3. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando   1983  Mexico    26,66 sec. 
4. 54 Zaripov, Irek     1983  Russia    27,85 sec. 
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Ranking order time heats open 
 
1. 54 Weeghel van, Kenny   1980 TION     26,13 sec. 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club    26,35 sec. 
3. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando   1983 Mexico    26,66 sec. 
4. 54 Zaripov, Irek     1983 Russia     27,85 sec. 
5. 54 Valdovinos, Gonzalo   1978 Mexico    28,09 sec. 
6. 54 Kiselev, Vladimir    1974 Russia     28,64 sec. 
7. 53 Shilov, Sergey    1970 Russia     28,78 sec. 
8. 54 Goncharov, Ivan    1985 Russia     29,64 sec. 
9. 54 Almehri, Saeed    1976 Dubai Club    30,59 sec. 
10. 54 Orru, Raffaele    1990 av Sprint    32,81 sec. 
11. 53 Schuiling, Henk    1983 NCG te Stadskanaal  35,85 sec. 
12. 34 Pijs, Bart     1983 av Sprint    35,95 sec. 
13. 34 Rusch, Stefan    1993 NCG te Stadskanaal  36,78 sec. 
14. 34 Romkes, Sven    1982 NCG te Stadskanaal  49,89 sec. 
15. 54 Even, Gijs     1994 NCG te Stadskanaal  51,62 sec. 
      54 Koster, Ron     1989 de Tubanten    DQ 
      54 Banihammad, Ibrahim   1980 Al Thiqah    DNS 
      54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas   1985 Al Thiqah    DNS 
 
 
400 m men           8.06.2008 
 
Final open 
 
1. 43 Pistorius, Oscar    1986 South Africa    48,20 sec. 
2. 44 Filatov, Alexandr    1981 Russia     56,33 sec. 
3. 36 Arefiev, Artem    1984 Russia     56,79 sec. 
4. 36 Kharagezov, Pavel    1987 Russia     58,92 sec. 
5. 48 Bloem, Suan     1985 South Africa    64,78 sec. 
 
 
400 m men wheelchair         8.06.2008 
 
Time-race 1 open 
 
1. 34 Pijs, Bart     1983 av Sprint    1:09,50 min. 
2. 53 Schuiling, Henk    1983 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:09,80 min. 
3. 34 Rusch, Stefan    1993 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:13,18 min. 
4. 34 Romkes, Sven    1982 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:42,52 min. 
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Time-race 2 open 
 
1. 54 Valdovinos, Gonzalo   1978 Mexico    52,06 sec. 
2. 54 Goncharov, Ivan    1985 Russia     56,76 sec. 
3. 54 Orru, Raffaele    1990 av Sprint    1:04,91 min. 
4. 54 Koster, Ron     1989 de Tubanten    1:13,00 min. 
5. 54 Even, Gijs     1994 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:50,77 min. 
    54 Zaripov, Irek     1983 Russia     DNS 
 
Time-race 3 open 
 

1. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando   1983 Mexico    46,44 sec. 
2. 54 Weeghel van, Kenny   1980 TION     47,88 sec. 
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club    48,06 sec. 
4. 54 Petushkov, Roman    1978 Russia     51,62 sec. 
    54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas   1985 Al Thiqah    DNS 
    54 Banihammad, Ibrahim   1980 Al Thiqah    DNS 
 

Ranking order time heats open 
 

1. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando   1983 Mexico    46,44 sec. 
2. 54 Weeghel van, Kenny   1980 TION     47,88 sec. 
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club    48,06 sec. 
4. 54 Petushkov, Roman    1978 Russia     51,62 sec. 
5. 54 Valdovinos, Gonzalo   1978 Mexico     52,06 sec. 
6. 54 Goncharov, Ivan    1985 Russia     56,76 sec. 
7. 54 Orru, Raffaele    1990 av Sprint    1:04,91 min. 
8. 34 Pijs, Bart     1983 av Sprint    1:09,50 min. 
9. 53 Schuiling, Henk    1983 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:09,80 min. 
10. 54 Koster, Ron     1989 de Tubanten    1:13,00 min. 
11. 34 Rusch, Stefan    1993 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:13,18 min. 
12. 34 Romkes, Sven    1982 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:42,52 min. 
13. 54 Even, Gijs     1994 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:50,77 min. 
      54 Banihammad, Ibrahim   1980 Al Thiqah    DNS 
      54 Zaripov, Irek    1983 Russia     DNS 
      54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas   1985 Al Thiqah    DNS 
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800 m men           8.06.2008 
 

Final open 
 

1. 46 Jalchik, Alexander    1988 Russia     1:58,79 min. 
2. 46 Polyanskiy, Alexey    1991 Russia     2:01,30 min. 
3. 13 Podravec, Matija    1992 Croatia     2:07,42 min. 
    36 Kharagezov, Pavel    1987 Russia     DNS 
    36 Arefiev, Artem    1984 Russia     DNS 
 
 
800 m men wheelchair         8.06.2008 
 

Final 
 

1. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas   1985 Al Thiqah    1:49,63 min. 
2. 54 Petushkov, Roman    1978 Russia     1:49,80 min. 
3. 54 Banihammad, Ibrahim   1980 Al Thiqah    1:49,97 min. 
 
 
1500 m men          8.06.2008 
 
Final T46 
 
1. 46 Santillan-Hernandez, Mario  1981 Mexico    4:15,48 min. 
2. 46 Meza-Zempoaltecatl, Pedro  1975 Mexico    4:16,18 min. 
3. 46 Kosmatov, Stanislav   1985 Russia     4:16,53 min. 
 
 
1500 m men wheelchair         8.06.2008 
 
Final T54 
 
1. 54 Sanchez-Nava, Fernando   1983 Mexico    3:18,02 min. 
2. 54 Valdovinos, Gonzalo   1978 Mexico    3:18,34 min. 
3. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas   1985 Al Thiqah    3:20,64 min. 
4. 54 Banihammad, Ibrahim   1980 Al Thiqah    3:29,98 min. 
 
 
5000 m men          8.06.2008 
 

Final T46 
 

1. 46 Santillan-Hernandez, Mario  1981 Mexico    15:02,31 min. 
2. 46 Meza-Zempoaltecatl, Pedro  1975 Mexico    15:12,27 min. 
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long jump men          8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 
1. 42 Yamamoto, Atsushi    1982 Japan     5,94 m 1006 P. 

5,41  5,94    x  5,42  5,08  5,76 
+1,3  +0,4   +0,7  +0,3  +1,3 

 

2. 37 Barinov, Vladislav    1982 Russia     5,37 m 933 P. 
5,08  5,27    x  5,13  5,23  5,37 
+0,9  +1,3   +0,4  -0,2  +0,3 

 

3. 46 Roos, David     1982 South Africa    6,28 m 901 P. 
  x  6,21    x  6,04    x  6,28 

+0,9   +0,2   +0,0 
 

4. 44 Sandoval, Josue benitez   1981 Mexico    5,23 m 808 P. 
  x  5,23    x   x    x    x 

+1,6 
 

5. 37 Pajvot, Marijan    1983 Croatia    3,98 m 691 P. 
3,22  3,98    x    x    x    x 
+1,7  +0,8 

 

    42 Popow, Heinrich    1983 Bayer 04    DNS 
 
 
shot put men          8.06.2008 
 
Final F40 
 
1. 40 Mester, Mathias    1986 Bayer 04    10,84 m 

10,53  10,78  10,44  10,43  10,84    x 
 
2. 40 Margoc, Marek    1976 Slovak Republic   10,39 m 

9,46    x  10,13  10,27  10,39    x 
 
3. 40 Slunjski, Dennis    1987 Croatia    9,39 m 

9,15  9,20    x  9,21    x  9,39 
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shot put men 6kg          8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 

1. 42 Narozhnyi, Maxim    1975 Russia     13,29 m 988 P. 
13,29    x    x  13,16    x   x 

 

2. 42 Kralj, Darko     1971 Croatia    12,83 m 953 P. 
  x    x    x    x  12,72  12,83 

 

3. 44 Frischmann, Jörg    1963 Bayer 04    14,71 m 918 P. 
14,30  14,49  14,71  14,42  14,41  14,53 

 

4. 42 Tinnemeier, Frank    1972 Bayer 04    12,11 m 900 P. 
11,08  11,94  11,99  11,68  11,49  12,11 

 

5. 44 Slivar, Josip     1970 Croatia    14,10 m 879 P. 
13,43  13,33  14,10  13,35  14,01  13,68 

 

6. 42 Tomic, Mladen    1976 Croatia    11,75 m 873 P. 
10,93  11,23    x    x  11,75  10,85 

 

     44 Kadiri, Hischem    1966 France     DNS 
 
 
shot put men wheelchair        8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 
1. 53 Maximo de Jesus, Mauro   1957 Mexico    8,53 m 1049 P. 

8,45  8,01  8,49  8,50  8,50  8,53 
 

2. 56 Ivanov, Alexey    1979 Russia     11,05 m 952 P. 
10,59  10,74  10,92  11,04  11,05  10,95 

 

3. 54 Rogov, Igor     1969 Russia     8,66 m 891 P. 
8,04  7,86  8,22  8,66  8,51  8,44 

 

4. 56 Sanchez-Alejandro, Enrique  1974 Mexico    10,04 m 865 P. 
9,79  9,84  10,02  9,82  10,04  9,60 

 

5. 58 Del-Rosario, Fernando   1988 Mexico    12,52 m 837 P. 
12,42  12,13  12,09  12,52  12,41  12,44 

 

6. 55 Isaev, Sergey    1995 Russia     8,90 m 786 P. 
8,90  8,75  8,63  8,35  8,73  8,17 

 

    57 Falkenhagen, Peter    1956 BS Opladen    DNS 
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discus men           8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 
1. 40 Mester, Mathias    1986 Bayer 04    30,49 m 1030 P. 

  x  30,49  27,95  29,44    x  30,44 
 
2. 40 Margoc, Marek    1976 Slovak Republic   27,97 m 944 P. 

19,97    x  26,00  27,97  26,36  24,69 
 
3. 46 Prokhorov, Nikita    1991 Russia     34,36 m 635 P. 

  x    x  31,99    x    x  34,36 
 
4. 44 Filatov, Alexandr    1981 Russia     33,71 m 623 P. 

33,71    x  32,24  33,27    x  31,28 
 
    44 Kadiri, Hischem    1966 France     DNS 
 
 
discus men wheelchair 1kg        8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 
1. 51 Matic, Miroslav    1967 Croatia    9,55 m 972 P. 

  x  9,38  9,30  9,02  9,26  9,55 
 
2. 58 Del-Rosario, Fernando   1988 Mexico    48,66 m 911 P. 

47,29  48,41  46,59  48,66  47,72  46,99 
 
3. 54 Kuznetsov, Alexey    1981 Russia     21,79 m 792 P. 

21,79  19,78  20,66  21,65    x  18,26 
 
4. 57 Abramov, Evgeniy    1986 Russia     32,89 m 704 P. 

31,13  32,89  30,78    x  29,04  30,48 
 
    57 Falkenhagen, Peter    1956 BS Opladen    DNS 
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javelin men           8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 
1. 42 Donk van der, Jos    1954 av Atverni    46,46 m 937 P. 

44,61  44,17  46,46  44,04  41,89  45,45 
 
2. 44 Gudkov, Evgeniy    1978 Russia     50,59 m 928 P. 

43,23  49,09  47,31  47,32  50,16  50,59 
 
3. 44 Hertog, Ronald    1989 Rotterdam Atletiek   46,90 m 860 P. 

44,49  46,84  46,81  46,79  46,90  44,28 
 
4. 46 Prokhorov, Nikita    1991 Russia     32,58 m 524 P. 

  x  31,42  30,47  32,42  32,58  30,70 
 
    40 Mester, Mathias    1986 Bayer 04    DNS 
 
 
javelin men wheelchair 600g        8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 
1. 53 Maximo de Jesus, Mauro   1957 Mexico    21,09 m 1058 P. 

20,75  19,48  20,48  21,09  20,80  20,95 
 
2. 54 Zepeda-Felix, Luis Alberto   1965 Mexico    26,79 m 1015 P. 

25,43  25,94  25,33  26,73  25,35  26,79 
 
3. 53 Paz-Velazquez, Adrian   1964 Mexico    19,15 m 960 P. 

18,80  18,49  18,46  19,15  18,13  18,51 
 
4. 54 Kuznetsov, Alexey    1981 Russia     24,14 m 915 P. 

23,65  22,73  22,99  23,38  24,14  23,96 
 
5. 57 Abramov, Evgeniy    1986 Russia     23,67 m 609 P. 

22,11  23,49  21,97  23,67  18,19  21,80 
 
    58 Del-Rosario, Fernando   1988 Mexico    DNS 
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Women 
  

100 m women wheelchair        8.06.2008 
  
Final offen    wind -0,3 
 

1. 34 Jongbloed, Rita    1981 NCG te Stadskanaal  33,84 sec. 
 

100 m women           8.06.2008 
 

Time-race 1 open   wind -0,9 
 

1. 46 Chistilina, Elena    1982 Russia     12,92 sec. 
2. 46 Moguchay, Alexandra   1990 Russia     13,22 sec. 
3. 46 Kutasonova, Evgenia   1991 Russia     13,29 sec. 
    46 Rodomakina, Nikol    1993 Russia     DNF 
 

Time-race 2 open   wind -1,0 
 

1. 44 Horan, Kate     1975 New Zealand    14,18 sec. 
2. 44 Nakanishi, Maya    1985 Japan     14,53 sec. 
3. 44 Marais, Sarisa    1983 South Africa    15,53 sec. 
4. 44 Zijl, Agnes     1975 MPM     16,20 sec. 
    44 Verduin, Suzan    1983 Hollandia    DQ 
 

Time-race 3 open   wind -0,7 
 

1. 42 Roozen, Annette    1976 U-Track    16,82 sec. 
2. 42 Bustamente-Corona, Perla   1964 Mexico    17,57 sec. 
3. 42 Holen, Elin     1977 Norway    19,83 sec. 
 

Ranking order time heats open 
 

1. 46 Chistilina, Elena    1982 Russia     12,92 sec. 
2. 46 Moguchay, Alexandra   1990 Russia     13,22 sec. 
3. 46 Kutasonova, Evgenia   1991 Russia     13,29 sec. 
4. 44 Horan, Kate     1975 New Zealand    14,18 sec. 
5. 44 Nakanishi, Maya    1985 Japan     14,53 sec. 
6. 44 Marais, Sarisa    1983 South Africa    15,53 sec. 
7. 44 Zijl, Agnes     1975 MPM     16,20 sec. 
8. 42 Roozen, Annette    1976 U-Track    16,82 sec. 
9. 42 Bustamente-Corona, Perla   1964 Mexico    17,57 sec. 
10. 42 Holen, Elin     1977 Norway    19,83 sec. 
      46 Rodomakina, Nikol    1993 Russia     DNF 
      44 Verduin, Suzan    1983 Hollandia    DQ 
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200 m women wheelchair         8.06.2008 
 
Final     wind -0,3 
 
1. 34 Jongbloed, Rita    1981 NCG te Stadskanaal  1:05,16 min. 
 
200 m women          8.06.2008 
 
Time-race 1 open   wind +0,2 
 
1. 38 Koptilova, Margarita    1991 Russia     29,71 sec. 
2. 37 Trushnikova, Evgenia   1985 Russia     30,96 sec. 
3. 37 Ivanova, Elena    1988 Russia     31,77 sec. 
4. 37 Ovsynnikova, Nastya   1988 Russia     32,38 sec. 
5. 36 Sachibzadaeva, Augul   1990 Russia     33,63 sec. 
 
Time-race 2 open   wind -1,6 
 
1. 46 Chistilina, Elena    1982 Russia     26,44 sec. 
2. 46 Moguchay, Alexandra   1990 Russia     26,97 sec. 
    46 Kutasonova, Evgenia   1991 Russia     DQ 
    46 Rodomakina, Nikol    1993 Russia     DNS 
    44 Höfte, Astrid     1978 Bayer 04    DNS 
 
Time-race 3 open   wind -0,7 
 
1. 44 Horan, Kate     1975 New Zealand    28,84 sec. 
2. 44 Nakanishi, Maya    1985 Japan     29,62 sec. 
3. 44 Verduin, Suzan    1983 Hollandia    31,46 sec. 
4. 44 Marais, Sarisa    1983 South Africa    31,47 sec. 
5. 44 Zijl, Agnes     1975 MPM     34,12 sec. 
6. 42 Roozen, Annette    1976 U-Track    34,88 sec. 
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Ranking order time heats open 
 
1. 46 Chistilina, Elena    1982 Russia     26,44 sec. 
2. 46 Moguchay, Alexandra   1990 Russia     26,97 sec. 
3. 44 Horan, Kate     1975 New Zealand    28,84 sec. 
4. 44 Nakanishi, Maya    1985 Japan     29,62 sec. 
5. 38 Koptilova, Margarita    1991 Russia     29,71 sec. 
6. 37 Trushnikova, Evgenia   1985 Russia     30,96 sec. 
7. 44 Verduin, Suzan    1983 Hollandia    31,46 sec. 
8. 44 Marais, Sarisa    1983 South Africa    31,47 sec. 
9. 37 Ivanova, Elena    1988 Russia     31,77 sec. 
10. 37 Ovsynnikova, Nastya   1988 Russia     32,38 sec. 
11. 36 Sachibzadaeva, Augul   1990 Russia     33,63 sec. 
12. 44 Zijl, Agnes     1975 MPM     34,12 sec. 
13. 42 Roozen, Annette    1976 U-Track    34,88 sec. 
      46 Kutasonova, Evgenia   1991 Russia     DQ 
      46 Rodomakina, Nikol    1993 Russia     DNS 
      44 Höfte, Astrid     1978 Bayer 04    DNS 
 
 
400 m women wheelchair        8.06.2008 
 

Final 
 
1. 34 Jongbloed, Rita    1981 NCG te Stadskanaal  2:29,01 min. 
 
 
800 m women          8.06.2008 
 

Final 
 
1. 12 Matosevic, Ivana    1987 Croatia    2:41,65 min. 
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long jump women          8.06.2008 
 

Final open by point 
 

1. 42 Roozen, Annette    1976 U-Track    3,57 m 1003 P. 
3,41  3,56  3,33  3,40  3,57  3,42 
+0,8  +0,2  +1,4  +0,2  +1,4  +0,3 

 

2. 42 Holen, Elin     1977 Norway     3,47 m 975 P. 
  x    x  3,26  3,47  3,38    x 

+0,7  +1,0  +2,0 
 

3. 42 Bustamente-Corona, Perla   1964 Mexico    3,37 m 947 P. 
3,37    x  3,35  3,09    x  3,18 
+0,7   +1,1  +0,3   +0,9 

 

4. 44 Höfte, Astrid     1978 Bayer 04    4,53 m 908 P. 
4,13  4,18    x  4,53  4,29  4,50 
+0,5  +0,3   +0,7  +0,6  +0,0 

 

5. 44 Sato, Mami     1982 Japan     4,08 m 817 P. 
3,98    x  3,15    x    x  4,08 
+1,1   +1,6    -0,1 

 

    44 Marais, Sarisa    1983 South Africa    DNS 
    44 Nakanishi, Maya    1985 Japan     DNS 
 
 
shot put women wheelchair        8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 

1. 58 Ortiz-Hernandez, Angeles   1973 Mexico    10,25 m 1054 P. 
8,11  9,76  9,91  9,72  9,87  10,25 

 

2. 58 Rosales-Montiel, Catlina   1966 Mexico    9,76 m 1004 P. 
9,04  9,22  9,35  9,46  9,64  9,76 

 

3. 34 Burdykina, Elena    1988 Russia     7,06 m 935 P. 
6,59  6,87  7,06  6,41  7,02  7,01 

 

4. 53 Balek, Antonia    1950 Croatia    5,42 m 921 P. 
4,52  4,70  4,49  5,17  5,42  4,76 

 

5. 56 Saucedo-Miranda, Azucena  1973 Mexico    7,29 m 875 P. 
6,75  7,17  7,02  7,01  7,29  7,25 
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6. 34 Aarden, Angelique    1969 av Sprint    4,21 m 558 P. 
3,82  3,65  3,91  4,12  4,21  4,15 

 

7. 58 Graaf de, Anita    1965 av Sprint    4,44 m 456 P. 
4,22  4,06  4,17  4,04  3,96  4,44 

 

 
shot put women 4kg         8.06.2008 
 

Final open by point 
 

1. 44 Floeth, Michaela    1969 Bayer 04    11,85 m 974 P. 
11,81  11,85  11,73  11,43  11,53     x 

 
2. 42 Bustamente-Corona, Perla   1964 Mexico    8,79 m 942 P. 

8,15  8,79  8,54  8,33  8,64  8,42 
 
3. 12 Vidacek, Marija    1991 Croatia    7,20 m 576 P. 

6,80  7,20  6,81  6,43  6,96  6,58 
 
    12 Skrlec, Kristina    1992 Croatia    DNS 
 
 
discus women wheelchair 1kg        8.06.2008 
 
Final open by point 
 
1. 58 Rosales-Montiel, Catlina   1966 Mexico    26,22 m 833 P. 

25,71  25,19  25,17  24,05  26,22  25,64 
 
2. 53 Salas-Marin, Estela    1969 Mexico    11,95 m 804 P. 

11,30  11,12  11,95  11,07  11,07  11,83 
 
3. 53 Balek, Antonia    1950 Croatia    10,00 m 673 P. 

   x  9,13  9,12  9,38  9,70  10,00 
 
4. 34 Aarden, Angelique    1969 av Sprint    9,07 m 474 P. 

7,91  7,42  7,45     x  9,07  7,62 
 
5. 58 Graaf de, Anita    1965 av Sprint    11,18 m 355 P. 

8,86  10,88  11,18     x 8,62  9,85 
 
    34 Alzaabi, Thuraya    1970 Al Thiqah    DNS 
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javelin women wheelchair 600g       8.06.2008 
 

Final open by point 
 

1. 58 Velasco-Reyes, Jeny   1977 Mexico    29,29 m 993 P. 
29,20  29,29  29,13  28,07  25,64  27,45 

 

2. 53 Balek, Antonia    1950 Croatia    11,18 m 982 P. 
9,95  9,88  11,18  10,75  11,16     x 

 

3. 53 Salas-Marin, Estela    1969 Mexico    11,10 m 975 P. 
9,93     x    x  10,90  10,78  11,10 

 

4. 53 Rivera-Robles, Esther   1964 Mexico    11,09 m 974 P. 
10,76  11,09  10,72  10,54     x  10,62 

 

5. 57 Sergienko, Olga    1971 Russia     19,16 m 961 P. 
17,71  19,16  14,40  17,74  18,81     x 

 

6. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya    1970 Al Thiqah    13,17 m 927 P. 
11,79  12,75  13,08  12,70    x  13,17 

 

7. 52 Ochoa-Delgado, Leticia   1979 Mexico    8,24 m 915 P. 
7,73  7,89  7,45  8,24  8,15  8,07 

 

8. 54 Garcia-estrada, Dora Elia   1954 Mexico    11,81 m 806 P. 
11,65     x  11,81  11,62  11,24  11,04 

 

9. 34 Aarden, Angelique    1969 av Sprint    7,59 m 534 P. 
7,59  7,41  6,98 

 

10. 58 Graaf de, Anita    1965 av Sprint    9,97 m 338 P. 
9,87  9,97  9,77 

 
 

javelin women 600g         8.06.2008 
 

Final open by point 
 

1. 37 Sergeeva, Svetlana    1986 Russia     24,26 m 1021 P. 
  x  22,81  20,35  24,26     x  23,41 

 

2. 46 Gudkova, Natalia    1974 Russia     34,95 m 954 P. 
34,45  32,28    x  33,74  34,95  33,58 

 

3. 36 Linevich, Yulia    1989 Russia     16,41 m 945 P. 
   x  14,84  16,41  16,12  12,43  16,23 

 

4. 46 Grammatke, Victoria   1985 Bayer 04    26,65 m 727 P. 
25,31  24,59  26,65  26,39  26,11     x 


